LA-CROSSE CENTER

EXPERIENCE THE MAGNIFICENT

October 20, 2021

The La Crosse Center Board hereby approves the September 2021 Liquor Account bills as follows:

1.

2.

300 HARBORVIEW PLAZA | LA CROSSE WI 54601 | (608) 789-7400

WI Dept of Revenue
S & S Distributing

Phillips Distributing
Noelke Distributing

Frank Liquors of La Crosse

Total

$781.85
$1,176.70
$677.88
$1,131.00

$501.93

$4,269.36

Check # 6331
Check # 6332
Check # 6333
Check # 6334

Check # 6335

LACROSSECENTER.COM



